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UNIVERSITY OF TORONTO - STUDENT ACCOUNTS
SCHOOL OF GRADUATE STUDIES
2022 SUMMER SESSION FEE SCHEDULES

INTERNATIONAL FEES

THESE FEE TABLES SUMMARIZE THE FOLLOWING FEES:
1 a) Program: Flat rate amount charged to all students in a program; there may be a full-time &/or part-time rate.
1 b) Course: Fees are assessed on a course by course basis. When a course is added, the course fee is charged
immediately, regardless of when the course begins. When a course is canceled, the course fee is reversed
in accordance with the refund schedule applicable to the student’s program.

Note: A minimum charge of $311.00 will be charged to students who cancel their registration in this semester in a
program (degree or non-degree program) on or after the published date for the first day of classes for the
Summer Session.

2) Incidental: Compulsory fees for University and student services.

3) System Access: Fee for access to ACORN.

4) Ancillary: Fees for specific courses or programs are displayed in the Tuition Charges section of the ACORN invoice.

5) University Health Insurance Plan (UHIP): UHIP is compulsory for all international students as well as recent
permanent residents and returning Canadian citizens who are in their 3 month OHIP wait period. International
students who have been exempted from UHIP must request this exemption every year at the UHIP office.

FOR STUDENT FEE BILLING PURPOSES, FEES ARE BILLED ON A SESSIONAL BASIS.
The two sessions are:
1) Fall-Winter session (September to April): The Fall-Winter session invoice summarizes both the Fall (September
to December) term & Winter(January to April) term fees.
Fees are billed and are owed on a sessional basis.
2) Summer session (May to August): The Summer session invoice summarizes the Summer session fees.

To determine your fees for the Summer session, select the table below applicable to your circumstances:

[ Table 1 | Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus

Table 2 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

| Table 3 Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus

Table 4 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

| Table 5 Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus

Table 6 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus
MusD, SID, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

| Table 7 | Doctor of Education (Ed. D)
| Table 8 | PhD. - Information
| Table 9 | Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)
[ Table 10 | Executive MBA Program (EMBA) New
| Table 11 | Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA) New
| Table 12 | M. Accounting and Finance (Summer Start)
| Table 13 | M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design
| Table 14 | M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)
Table 15 M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,

M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education

| Table 16 | M. Engineering
| Table 17 | M. Engineering - Full-time Extended
| Table 18 | M. Environmental Science
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| Table 19 | M. Financial Economics
| Table 20 | M. Financial Insurance (Admitted in Fall Term)
| Table 21 | M. Financial Insurance (Summer Start) - New for 2021 Summer
| Table 22 | M. Forensic Accounting
[ Table 23 | M. Forest Conservation
[ Table 24 | M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended
[ Table 25 | M. Global Affairs
[ Table 26 | M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)
Table 27 M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream)

Master of Health Science - Bioethics

Master of Health Science - Health Administration

M. Public Health (excl. Students Admitted to Indigenous Health in 2022 Summer session)
M.Sc. Community Health

| Table 28 | M.Health Science (Clinical Biomedical Engineering)

| Table 29 | M. Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)
| Table 30 | M. Health Science, Speech Language Pathology

| Table 31 | M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program

| Table 32 | M.Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option
| Table 33 | M. Information

| Table 34 | M. Laws

| Table 35 | Global Professional Masters of Law

| Table 36 | M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - SummerStart

| Table 37 | M. Management and Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Fall Start

| Table 38 | M. Mathematical Finance

| Table 39 | M. Museum Studies

| Table 40 | M. Music - Composition

| Table 41 | M. Music - Performance

| Table 42 | M. Nursing

| Table 43 | M. Professional Kinesiology

| Table 44 | M. Public Policy

| Table 45 | M. Public Health in Indigeneous Health (Summerstart) New for 2022 Summer

| Table 46 | M.Sc. Applied Computing

| Table 47 | M.Sc. Biomedical Communication
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[ Table 48 | M.Sc. Ecology and Evolutionary Biology (Summer Start)

[ Table 49 | M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)
[ Table 51 | M.sc. In Pharmacy (MScPhm)

[ Table 52 | M.Sc. Planning

[ Table 53 | M. social Work (Fall Start)

[ Table 54 | M. social Work (Summer Start)

[ Table55 | M. studies in Law

[ Table 56 | M. visual Studies

[ Table 57 | Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies

[ Table 58 | Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner

[ Table 59 | Diploma in Professional Accounting

| Table 60 | Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program New Starting 2019 Winter
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Table 1

| Doctoral Programs - PhD - St. George Campus

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

ncraenadar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $931.50 $204.35 $252.00 $1,387.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $563.43 $252.00 $1,746.93 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $931.00 $204.35 $252.00 $1,387.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1,862.00 $204_35 $252_00 $2,318.35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 2 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - St. George Campus
MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4,128.00 $563.43 $252.00 $4,943.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $8,256.00 $204_35 $252_00 $8,712.35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 3 | Doctoral Programs - PhD - Mississauga Campus
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, Syster OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $931.50 $294.42 $252.00 $1,477.92 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931_50 $654_98 $252_00 $1,838.48 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraentar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $931.00 $654.98 $252.00 $1,837.98 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1’862.00 $654'98 $252'00 $2,768.98 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 4

MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM (Music Ed)

Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Mississauga Campus

Table A: Prog

ram Fee - Degree Students

TICIaEmtar, SyStenT

OTIV. HEaTuT ITSurarnce

MusD, SID, MA, MASc, MSc, MScF,MusM

(Music Ed)

2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $4,128.00 $294.42 $252.00 $4,674.42 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4,128.00 $654_98 $252_00 $5,034.98 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraenaar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $4,128.00 $654.98 $252.00 $5,034.98 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $8’256.00 $654'98 $252'00 $9,162.98 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 5 | Doctoral Programs - PhD - Scarborough Campus
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $931.50 $192.74 $252.00 $1,376.24 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $505.32 $252.00 $1,688.82 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $931.00 $505.32 $252.00 $1,688.32 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1,862.00 $505_32 $252_00 $2,619.32 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 6 Doctoral Stream Masters Programs - Scarborough Campus

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICTaeTTtdT, SYSternT

OTTV. FedruT Isararce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $931.50 $192.74 $252.00 $1,376.24 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931.50 $505.32 $252.00 $1,688.82 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $931.00 $505.32 $252.00 $1,688.32 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1,862.00 $505_32 $252_00 $2,619.32 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 7

| Doctor of Education (Ed.D.)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICTaETTtdT, SYSternT

OTIV. FedruT Imsararce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,039.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,495.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,039.00 $563.43 $252.00 $6,854.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,240.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,696.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,480_00 $204_35 $252_00 $12,936_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 8 | PhD. - Information
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $931.50 $204.35 $252.00 $1,387.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $931_50 $563_43 $252_00 $1,746.93 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraenaar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $931.00 $563.43 $252.00 $1,746.43 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $1’862.00 $563'43 $252'00 $2,677.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 9 | Doctor of Musical Arts (Performance) & (Composition)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4,128.00 $563.43 $252.00 $4,943.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $8,256.00 $204_35 $252_00 $8,712.35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 10 | Executive MBA Program (EMBA) New
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
oTY OTITV.TTEaTtT
Incidental, System Insurance Plan
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary (UHIIP) Fees
Session Fees Fees (Note 1) (Note 2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
. . in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Admitted in '2021— ) ACORN invoice.
2022 Fall-Winter | Full-time $34,406.00 $563.43 $252.00 $35,221.43 |3 Information about UHIP can be viewed at

Session

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 11

| Global Executive MBA for Healthcare & the Life Sciences (GEMBA) New

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2022 Summer

Y
Incidental, System

OV, Teanc

Insurance Plan

Program Access & Ancillary (UHIIP) Fees

Session Fees Fees (Note 1) (Note 2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.

2022 Summer | Fuil-time $16,274.00 | $563.43 $252.00 | $17,089.43 |5) tntormation about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Table 12 Master of Accounting and Finance (Summer Start)
ncraentar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees

Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes

Admitted in 2022 . ‘1) ther‘e‘may be addition;l ;n;illary fees levied for enrolment

Summer Session Full-time $41,550.00 $1,689.11 $252.00 $43,491.11 |in speC|f|c courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.

i i 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Admitted in 2021 Full-time | $20,775.00 $505.32 $252.00 $21,532.32 |nttp://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.

Summer Session

Table 13

| M. Architecture, M. Landscape Architecture, M. Urban Design

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICTaeTTtdT, SYSternT

OTV. FedruT Imsararce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $7,708.50 $204.35 $252.00 $8,164.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $7,708.50 $563.43 $252.00 $8,523.93 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $7,708.50 $204.35 $252.00 $8,164.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $15,417_00 $204_35 $252_00 $15,873_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 14 M. Biotechnology (Summer Start)
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
Summer Start $53,520.00 $2,204.77 $252.00 $55,976.77 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 15 M. Education, MA in Child Study & Education,
M. of Teaching in Elementary & Secondary Education
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,240.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,696.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,240.00 $563.43 $252.00 $7,055.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,240.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,696.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,480_00 $204_35 $252_00 $12,936_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 16

| M. Engineering

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

ncraenadar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $9,709.50 $204.35 $252.00 $10,165.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $9,709.50 $563'43 $252'00 $10,524'93 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $9,709.50 $204.35 $252.00 $10,165.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $19,419_00 $204_35 $252_00 $19,875_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 17 M. Engineering - Full-time Extended
2022 Summer Pro ram ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
9 Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
gunuusu m 25’22 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
ummer or - i in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
2023 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,903.20 $563.43 $252.00 $5,718.63 |acORN invoice.
Session 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
ATTTITIET 11T ZUZT http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Summer or 2021- .
2022 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,760.25 $563.43 $252.00 $5,575.68
Session
AUTTIILEd 1T ZUZU
Summer or 2020~ .
2021 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,621.50 $563.43 $252.00 $5,436.93
Session
Table 18 | M. Environmental Science
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2022 S mmer Pr ram ncraentar, Systert Ummv. Aediur 1msurdrnce
u ogra Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $7,815.00 $192.74 $252.00 $8,259.74 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $7,815.00 $505'32 $252'00 $8,572.32 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, Syster OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $7,815.00 $505.32 $252.00 $8,572.32 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $15,630_00 $505_32 $252_00 $16,387_32 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 19 | M. Financial Economics (Admitted in Fall Term)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $8,334.00 $204.35 $252.00 $8,790.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $8,334.00 $563_43 $252_00 $9,149.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 20

| M. Financial Economics (Summer Start) - New for 2021 Summer

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

ncraenadar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2022 . 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Summer Session Full-time $55'560'00 $1'805'33 $252'00 $57'617'33 in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Admitted in 2021 . ACORN invoice.
e ol | Full-time | $55,560.00 $931.18 $252.00 $56,743.18 |5 Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Table 21 | M. Financial Insurance
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentar, Systert UV Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $8,355.00 $204.35 $252.00 $8,811.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $8,355.00 $563.43 $252.00 $9,170.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $8,355.00 $204.35 $252.00 $8,811.35 [in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $16,710_00 $204_35 $252_00 $17,166_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 22 | M. Financial Insurance
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Part-time $15,940.00 $294.42 $252.00 $16,486.42 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 23 | M. Forest Conservation
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Admitted in 2022 Part-time $6,631.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,087.85 Tcgslt\:‘ifiirfvzc:gses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Summer 0r_2022 - 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
2023 Fall-winter Full-time $6,631.50 $563.43 $252.00 $7,446.93 [http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2021 Part-time $6,508.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,964.85
Summer or 2021-
2022 Fall-Winter
Session Full-time $6,508.50 $563.43 $252.00 $7,323.93
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraentdar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Admitted in 2022 0.5 $6,631.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,087.85 X\Csc;):’t\:lifiirfvzoigses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Summer or'2022 - 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
2023 Fall-winter 1.0 $13,263.00 $204.35 $252.00 $13,719.35 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2021 0.5 $6,508.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,964.85
Summer or 2021-
2022 Fall-Winter
Session 1.0 $13,017.00 $204.35 $252.00 $13,473.35
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Table 24 M. Forest Conservation - Full-time Extended
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
g“””'”'e” m 28’22 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
ummer or - ) in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
2023 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,018.80 $563.43 $252.00 $4,834.23 |AcornN invoice.
Session 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
AATTIITCET 11T ZUZ T http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Summer or 2021- .
2022 Fall-Winter Full-time $3,780.90 $563.43 $252.00 $4,596.33
Session
AUTTIIET T ZUZ0
Summer or 2020- .
2021 Fall-Winter Full-time $3,533.70 $563.43 $252.00 $4,349.13
Session
Table 25 M. Global Affairs
ncraentdar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Full-time $61924'00 $563'43 $252'00 $7:739-43 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 26 M. Health Informatics (Executive Stream)
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
g“””'”'e” m 28’22 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
ummer or - ) in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
2023 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,992.45 $563.43 $252.00 $5,807.88 |acorn invoice.
Session 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
AATTIICET 11T ZUZT http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Summer or 2021- .
2022 Fall-Winter Full-time $4,754.70 $563.43 $252.00 $5,570.13
Session

Table 27

M. Health Informatics (Regular Stream)
Master of Health Science - Bioethics

Master of Health Science - Health Administration
M. Public Health (excl. Students Admitted to Indigenous Health Field in 2022 Summer Session)

M.Sc. Community Health

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICIaEmtar, SyStenT

OTIV. HEaTuT ITSurarnce

2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,547.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,003.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,547.50 $563_43 $252_00 $7,362.93 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraentdar, Systert UMV, meartm 1msurdarce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,547.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,003.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,095'00 $204'35 $252'00 $13,551'35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 28

| M. Health Science (Clinical Biomedical Engineering)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

2022 Summer Program ncraenadar, Systernt UMV, meartm 1msurdarnce
Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $9,507.00 $204.35 $252.00 $9,963.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $9,507.00 $563.43 $252.00 $10,322.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT UV, earar Imsarance
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $9,507.00 $204.35 $252.00 $9,963.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $19,014_00 $204_35 $252_00 $19,470_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 29 | M.Health Science (Laboratory Med; Medical Genomics, Physiology, and Translational Research)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICIaEmtar, SyStenT

OTIV. HEaTuT ITSurarnce

2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $5,694.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,150.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5,694.00 $563_43 $252_00 $6,509.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraenaar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $8’256.00 $204'35 $252'00 $8,712.35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 30 | M.Health Science, Speech Language Pathology
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,547.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,003.85 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,547.50 $563.43 $252.00 $7,362.93 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $8,256.00 $204_35 $252_00 $8,712.35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 31

| M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - Two Year Program

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICTaETTtdT, SYSternT

OTIV. FedruT Imsararce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,382.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,838.85 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,382.50 $563.43 $252.00 $7,197.93 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,382.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,838.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,765_00 $204_35 $252_00 $13,221_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 32 | M. Industrial Relations & Human Resources - 12 Month Advanced Standing Option

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $9,474.00 $204.35 $252.00 $9,930.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $9,474.00 $563_43 $252_00 $10,289_43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 33 | M.Information
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,141.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,597.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,141.00 $563_43 $252_00 $6,956.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,141.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,597.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,282'00 $204'35 $252'00 $12,738'35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table34 | M. Laws
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentdar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $7,003.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,459.85 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $7,003.50 $563.43 $252.00 $7,818.93 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $7,004.00 $204.35 $252.00 $7,460.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $14,008_00 $204_35 $252_00 $14,464_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 35 Global Professional Masters of Law
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Full-time $10,726.50 $563.43 $252.00 $11,541.93 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 36 M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program - Summer Start
ncraenaar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Year 1 $63,370.00 $1,880-67 $252-00 $65,502-67 in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Year 2 $63,370.00 $1,880.67 $252.00 $65,502.67 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Year 3 $21,123.33 $565.30 $252.00 | $21,940.63
Table 37 | M. Management & Professional Accounting (MMPA) Program -Fall Start
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Year 1 & 2 $9,505.50 $654.98 $252.00 $10,412.48 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Year 3 $9,505.50 $654_98 $252_00 $10,412_48 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 38 M. Mathematical Finance
ncraentar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 2022 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Summer or 2022- . in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
o s | Full-time | $56,280.00 $563.43 $252.00 $57,095.43 [comn imvorce.
Session 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Admitted in 2021 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Summer or 2021- .
2022 Fall-Winter Full-time $54,640.00 $563.43 $252.00 $55,455.43
|Session
Table 39 M. Museum Studies
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,141.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,597.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,141.00 $563.43 $252.00 $6,956.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,141.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,597.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,282_00 $204_35 $252_00 $12,738_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 40  |[M. Music - Composition
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2022 S P ncraenadar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $5,694.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,150.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5,694.00 $563.43 $252.00 $6,509.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $5,694.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,150.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $11,388_00 $204_35 $252_00 $11,844_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 41 |M. Music - Performance
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $5,694.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,150.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5,694.00 $563_43 $252_00 $6,509.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
2022 S c C ncraenaar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
ummer ourse ourse Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $5,694.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,150.35 [in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $11,388'00 $204'35 $252'00 $11[844'35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 42 |M. Nursing
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2022 S mmer Pr ram ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
u ogra Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $4,962.00 $204.35 $252.00 $5,418.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4,962.00 $563.43 $252.00 $5,777.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $4,962.00 $204.35 $252.00 $5,418.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $9,924.00 $204_35 $252_00 $10,380_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 43 M. Professional Kinesiology
2022 S mmer Pr ram ncraentar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
u ogra Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes

1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.

Full-time $51694'00 $563'43 $252'00 $61509'43 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 44

[M. Public Policy

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICTaETTtdT, SYSternT

OTIV. FedruT Imsararce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Full-time $61924'00 $563'43 $252'00 $7:739-43 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,924.00 $204.35 $252.00 $7,380.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13]848_00 $204_35 $252_00 $14,304_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 45 | M. Public Health in Indigenous Health Field (Summer Start) - New for 2022 Summer

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICIaEmtar, SyStenT

OTIV. HEaTuT ITSurarnce

2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Admitted in ] ACORN invoice.
2022 Summer Full-time $43,650.00 $1,805.33 $252.00 $45,707.33 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 46 M.Sc. Applied Computing
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Full-time $5,787.00 $563.43 $252.00 $6,602.43 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 47 M.Sc. Biomedical Communication
2022 S P ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,715.50 $294.42 $252.00 $7,261.92 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,715.50 $654.98 $252.00 $7,622.48 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 48 |M.Sc. Ecology and Evolutionary Biology (Summer Start)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
2022 S P ncraentdar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
ummer rogram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $8,256.00 $204.35 $252.00 $8,712.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $27,520.00 $1,805.33 $252.00 $29,577.33 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 49 |M.Sc. Health Policy, Mgt & Eval - System Leadership & Innov. Conc. (Summer Start)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

ncraentar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $4,128.00 $204.35 $252.00 $4,584.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $27,520.00 $1,805.33 $252.00 $29,577.33 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 51 [M.Sc. In Pharmacy (MScPh

m)

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

ncraenadar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $9,430.50 $204.35 $252.00 $9,886.85 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $9,430.50 $563'43 $252'00 $10,245'93 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 52 |M.Sc. Planning
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraentar, Systert Ummv. Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $5,584.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,040.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $5,584.50 $563.43 $252.00 $6,399.93 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $5,584.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,040.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $11,169_00 $204_35 $252_00 $11,625_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 53 | M. Social Work (Fall Start)
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Admitted in 2022 Part-time $5,803.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,259.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Summer or 2022- ACORN invoice.
2023 Fall-Winter 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session Full-time | $5,803.50 $563.43 $252.00 $6,618.93 |http://www.studentiife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2021 | Part-time | $5,749.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,205.85
Summer or 2021-
2022 Fall-Winter
Session Full-time $5,749.50 $563.43 $252.00 $6,564.93
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Admitted in 2022 0.5 $5,803.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,259.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
Summer or 2022- ACORN invoice.
2023 Fall-Winter 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Session 1.0 $11,607.00 $204.35 $252.00 $12,063.35 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Admitted in 2021 0.5 $5,749.50 $204.35 $252.00 $6,205.85
Summer or 2021-
2022 Fall-Winter
Session 1.0 $11,499.00 $204.35 $252.00 $11,955.35
Table 54 M. Social Work (Summer Start)
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
Admitted n 20227 R 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Summer Session Full-time $38,690.00 $1,805.33 $252.00 $40,747.33 |, specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
|[Admitted m 2021 X ACORN invoice.
Summer Session Full-time $38,330.00 $1,805.33 $252.00 $40,387.33 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
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Table 55

[M. studies in Law

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

TICTaETTtdT, SYSternT

OTIV. FedruT Imsararce

2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees|  Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $4,737.00 $204.35 $252.00 $5,193.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $4,737.00 $563.43 $252.00 $5,552.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $7,004.00 $204.35 $252.00 $7,460.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $14,008_00 $204_35 $252_00 $14,464_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 56 | M. Visual Studies
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,598.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,054.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,598.50 $563_43 $252_00 $7,413.93 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
ncraenaar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,598.50 $204.35 $252.00 $7,054.85 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $13,197'00 $204'35 $252'00 $13,653'35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 57 | Diploma, Advanced Studies in Information Studies
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
ncraenadar, Systert UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Part-time $6,141.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,597.35 |[in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
Full-time $6,141.00 $563.43 $252.00 $6,956.43 |http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table B: Course Fee - Non-Degree, Special Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Course Course Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Load Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
0.5 $6,141.00 $204.35 $252.00 $6,597.35 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
ACORN invoice.
2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
1.0 $12,282_00 $204_35 $252_00 $12,738_35 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 58 | Diploma, Post-Masters Nurse Practitioner
Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students
Tncraentar, SysterT OTv. earar rmsararnce
2022 Summer Program Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Part-time $12,485.00 $563.43 $252.00 $13,300.43 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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Table 59

| Diploma in Professional Accounting

Table A: Program Fee - Degree Students

ncraenadar, Systernt UV, Aediur 1msurdrnce
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Status Fees (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
Admitted in 1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
Full-time $16,340.00 $563.43 $252.00 $17,155.43 |in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
2022 Summer ACORN invoice.
Admitted in . 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at
2021 Summer Full-time $16,020.00 $563.43 $252.00 $16,835.43 http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
Table 60 | Diploma in Health Research - Part-time Program New Starting 2019 Winter
Incidental, System | Univ. Health Insurance
2022 Summer Preram Access & Ancillary Fees| Plan (UHIP) Fees
Session Fees (Note 3) (Note 1) (Note2) Total Notes
1) there may be additional ancillary fees levied for enrolment
in specific courses or for individual circumstances. Check your
. ACORN invoice.
Part-time $51179'50 $204'35 $252'00 $51635'85 2) Information about UHIP can be viewed at

http://www.studentlife.utoronto.ca/cie/uhip.
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